Knights of
Columbus’

Rapid Registration Tip:

Western Territory Supreme Webinar Training Schedule -- August 2022

Click the Topic Link to Register for your chosen Webinar and view full course description. Once registered you will be
emailed access to the webinar you wish to attend. You may also register at: kofc.org

DATE

Tuesday, August 9, 2022

Wednesday, August 10, 2022

Thursday, August 11, 2022

Tuesday, August 23, 2022

Wednesday, August 24, 2022

Thursday, August 25, 2022

Friday, August 26, 2022

CENTRAL
TIME

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

WEBINAR TOPIC/REGISTRATION LINK

The Delta Church Drive System

Grand Knight Basic Training

Grand Knight Basic Training-Part 2

District Deputy Basic Training

District Deputy Basic Training-Part 2

Working With Your Pastor

The District Deputies Guide to New Council

Development (NCD)

DATE

Tuesday, August 9, 2022

Wednesday, August 10, 2022

Thursday, August 11, 2022

Tuesday, August 23, 2022

Wednesday, August 24, 2022

Thursday, August 25, 2022

Friday, August 26, 2022

For more Information: ken.white@kofc.org

Knights of
Columbus®

PACIFIC
TIME

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

WEBINAR TOPIC/REGISTRATION LINK

The Delta Church Drive System

Grand Knight Basic Training

Grand Knight Basic Training-Part 2

District Deputy Basic Training

District Deputy Basic Training-Part 2

Working With Your Pastor

The District Deputies Guide to New Council

Development (NCD)



https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1169654297225507086
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7808082193760343307
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/9009519648942852875
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3980957095379124493
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/463593009844664589
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2831705760585905166
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5211738316883854350
https://www.kofc.org/en/for-members/resources/fraternal-operations.html?1tab=1tab2
mailto:ken.white@kofc.org
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4702247718316328975
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1290635760653009420
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7219254134667727884
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/9052122425984323087
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/577069206900901131
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3389046005682291982
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1848747862912387851

